
International Surf Festival 
Youth Event Results - 2017 

 
 

Girls 10-12 Surfboard Race 
 

1.  Samantha Hall 
2.  Raina Henty-Dodd 
3.  Malia Lyou 
 
Boys 10-12 Surfboard Race 
 

1.  Dylan Davidoff 
2.  Ruka Gorordo 
3.  Max Colomer 
4.  Ian Hansen 
5.  Austin Siddiqi 
6.  Pierson Howe 
7.  Matthew Hansen 
8.  Taylor Davidoff 
9.  Harrison Howe 
10.  Ben Bellasaran 
 
Girls 10-12 300 Yard Swim 
 

1.  Lauren Donnelley 
2.  Katie Kabealo 
3.  Lily Kramer 
4.  Raina Henty-Dodd 
5.  Samantha Hall 
6.  Sofie Sigely 
7.  Heather O’Brien 
8.  Malia Lyou 
9.  Clara Soricut 
10.  Sally Gonzalez 
11.  Audrey Borelli 
12.  Molly Marley 
13.  Kate Donnelley 
14.  Katie Marley 
15.  KK Capili 
16.  Farah 
17.  Fabiona Del Pino 
18.  Kiena T 
19.  Loyal Gray 
20.  Alexis Camfield 
 
Boys 10-12 300 Yard Swim 
 

1.  Max Colomer 
2.  Andrew Bonelli 
3.  Kyle Capili 

4.  Colin Gray 
5.  Jude Robinson 
6.  Ruka Gorordo 
7.  Conner VanOtterloo 
8.  Luke VanOtterloo 
9.  Taylor Davidoff 
10.  Matthew Hansen 
11.  Ian Hansen 
 
Boys 13-15 500 Yard Swim 
 

1.  Danny Gonzalez 
2.  Brandon Yoon 
3.  Dylan Davidoff 
4.  Seamus Marley 
5.  Drake McKechive 
 
Girls 13-15 500 Yard Swim 
 

1.  Shae Smith 
2.  Kate Kramer 
3.  Cydney Yamamoto 
4.  Andrea Sonicut 
5.  JJ Abele 
6.  Ina Gorordo 
7.  Allison Camfield 
8.  Bianca Sagatongos 
 
Boys 10-14 Boogie Board Race 
 

1.  Max Colomer 
2.  Seamus Marley 
3.  Collin Gray 
4.  Brandon Yoon 
5.  Conner VanOtterloo 
6.  Ian Hansen 
7.  Austin Siddiqi 
8.  Pierson Howe 
9.  Harrison Howe 
10.  Luke VanOtterloo 
11.  Taylor Davidoff 
12.  Kyle Capili 
13.  Barron 
 
 
 
 



Girls 10-14 Boogie Board Race 
 
1.  Ina Gorordo 
2.  Shae Smith 
3.  Lauren Donnelley 
4.  JJ Abele 
5.  Kate Donnelley 
6.  Samantha Hall 
7.  Raina Henty-Dodd 
8.  Andreea Soricut 
9.  Sofie Szigeti 
10.  Sally Gonzalez 
11.  Clara Soricutt 
12.  Molly Marley 
13.  Fabiana Del Pino 
 
Boys 13-15 Surfboard Race 
 

1.  Elija Nielson 
2.  Quincey 
3.  Danny Gonzalez 
4.  Dylan Davidoff 
 
Girls 13-15 Surfboard Race 
 

1.  Ina Gorordo 
2.  Kate Kramer 
3.  Alison Camfield 
4.  JJ Abele 
5.  Andrea 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Any Age 10-17 Tandem Surfboard 
Race 
 

1.  Elijah Nielson & Quincy Fredriksz 
2.  Seamus Marley & Max Colomer 
3.  Ina & Ruka Gorordo 
4.  Lucie & JJ Abele 
5.  Danny & Sally Gonzalez 
6.  Lily Kramer & Maddy Garcia 
7.  Lauren & Kate Donnelley 
8.  Andreea Soricut & Kate Kramer 
9.  Heather O’Brien & Erica Deuerlein 
10.  Dylan & Taylor Davidoff 
11.  Shae & Bianca Smith 
12.  Samantha & Clara Hall 
13. 
14.  Allison & Kiera Camfield 
15.  Raina & Ryleo Henty-Dodd 
16. 
17.  Alexis & Leya 
18.  Malia Lyou & Sofie Szgetti 
 
 
Boys 10-17 Coach’s Choice Race 
 

1.  Danny Gonzalez 
2.  Seamus Marley 
3.  Max Colomer 
 
Girls 10-17 Coach’s Choice Race 
 

1.  Kate Kramer 
2.  Andreea Soricut 
3.  Ina Gorordo 
	


